Plac Bib Name
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1 16
2 26
3 27
4 22
5 30
6 35
7 25
8 41
9 2
10 11
1 29
12 40
13 1
14 7
15 28
16 34
17 37
18 8
19 10
20 32
21 17
22 38
23 39
24 3
25 6
26 9
27 14
28 5
29 23
30 33
31 3
32 18
33 36
34 15
DNF 24
DNS 145

DNS 143

HAIAZ IQANNHZ
MATKA®OYPAKHZ MANOZX
MAGIOYAAKHZ TIQPTroz
KOTZAMMAZHZ >MYPOX
NIKHTIANOXZ OAYZZIEAXZ
ZAPIAAKHZ IQANNHZ
NAKAKH NATAAIA
KOYKHZ MNANATIQTHZ
BERGERON JULIE
BAGAKOZ KQONZTANTINOX
MOZXOZ IQANNHZ
PAZIANOZ AMNOXTOAOZ

BENITEZ ORTEGA FRANSISCO XAVIER

LEBREUX PHILIP
MAYPAKHZ MAYAOZ
SAAMIMTIAHYE NIKOZ
>KAPATKAZ NIKOZ
SUBETEN ANIL
AYTEPINOZ TIQPIrox
MATZIATZHXZ AMOZTOAOX
IEPONYMAKHZ KQONZTANTINOZ
STE®OMOYAOZ NIKOAAOX
TZIAMIAH MAPIANNA
MANAAOIMOYAQY PENA
JAMES IYER
AMNOZTOAOMOYAOZ AIONYZHZ
F'KABAX AAEZANAPOZ
GILMOUR KEITH

KOTZIPA HPA
NPOYZIANOY EAAH
DAVITKOV BORISLAV
KAAAH MAIPH

>A®OYPH AEZMOINA
ZOTANA EPATQ

KOYKHZ NIKOZ

145 N.N.

143 N.N.
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Male 18-35
Male 50-59
Male 36-49
Male 60+
Male 36-49
Male 60+
Female 18-35
Male 36-49
Female 36-49
Male 36-49
Male 50-59
Male 36-49
Male 18-35
Male 18-35
Male 18-35
Male 18-35
Male 50-59
Male 36-49
Male 36-49
Male 18-35
Male 60+
Male 36-49
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Male 18-35
Male 18-35
Male 18-35
Male 36-49
Female 50-59
Female 60+
Male 36-49
Female 36-49
Female 36-49
Female 50-59
Male 18-35
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
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45:38:00
46:56:00
54:06:00
53:08:00
57:33:00
1:01:02
1:00:48
1:00:52
1:02:51
1:01:36
1:01:40
1:04:51
1:00:43
1:02:23

1:05:06
1:04:08
1:01:57
1:03:56
1:08:42
1:08:33
1:09:57
1:10:51
1:10:52
1:13:28
1:13:29
1:13:30
1:13:36
1:17:10
1:15:22
1:17:50
1:20:29

1:36:42

GunTime Chip
Time
1:22:29 1:22
1:27:03 1:27
1:34:50 1:34
1:36:06 1:36
1:41:26 1:41
1:49:08 1:49
1:51:59 1:51
1:52:23 1:52
1:52:38 1:52
1:53:09 1:53
1:55:02 1:54
1:55:14 1:55
1:55:34 1:55
1:56:07 1:56
1:57:54 1:57
1:57:55 1:57
1:58:43 1:58
1:58:47 1:58
2:00:34 2:00
2:01:31 2:01
2:02:45 2:02
2:03:58 2:03
2:05:02 2:04
2:06:13 2:06
2:10:58 2:10
2:13:29 2:13
2:13:29 2:13
2:17:41 2:17
2:21:28 2:21
2:21:50 2:21
2:23:49 2:23
2:28:10 2:28
2:51:59 2:51
2:54:40 2:54
1:33:02 1:33

Pace

3:54
4:.07
4:29
4:33
4:48
5:10
5:18
5:19
5:20
5:21
5:27
5:27
5:28
5:30
5:35
5:35
5:37
5:37
5:42
5:45
5:49
5:52
5:55
5:58
6:12
6:19
6:19
6:31
6:42
6:43
6:48
7:01
8:09
8:16
4:24

Club

ANE=APTHTOX

XOXAIOXZ TEAM-MIZUNO TEAM
ANE=APTHTOZX

2AY PEOYMNOY

GALATSI RUNNERS

O®H

ANE=APTHTH

DEUSTCHE SCHULE ATHEN
CANADA

ANE=APTHTOX
TEAMHX>0%

ARIS RUN CLUB

SPAIN

CANADA

ANE=ZAPTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOX

AZ. APHZ OEZXAAONIKHZ
TURKEY

ANE=APTHTOZX

ULTRA EFFORT COACHING
MOIPEZ

PILABOX

ULTRA EFFORT COACHING
XAAKIAA

AMSTERDAM

TANATZI

ANEZAPTHTOZX

MYLES

ANE=APTHTH

ZAY PEOYMNOY
BULGARIA- MBI

ULTRA EFFORT COACHING
MYLES

ANE=APTHTH

ZAYO



